SESSION 2

FIM MiniGP Official Testing

FIM MINIGP 160 RUD Sepang 1.247 km
Session 2 26/4/2024 11:15 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:12:29
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 59.349 +1.109 11:22:42.270 5 58.931 11:18:40.903
(20) Airel Marzuki 1" 58.992 +0.752 11:23:41.262 6 59.013 +0.082 11:19:39.916
1 1:06.010 +8.925 11:14:14.656 12 58.688 +0.448 11:24:39.950 7 59.175 +0.244 11:20:39.091
2 58.657 +1.572 11:15:13.313 13 58.782 +0.542 11:25:38.732 8 1:00.414 +1.483 11:21:39.505
3 58.452 +1.367 11:16:11.765 14 58.240 11:26:36.972 9 59.747 +0.816 11:22:39.252
4 57.828 +0.743 11:17:09.593 15 58.934 +0.694 11:27:35.906 10 59.051 +0.120 11:23:38.303
5 57.896 +0.811 11:18:07.489 11 59.685 +0.754 11:24:37.988
6 57.785 +0.700 11:19:05.274 (24) Raja Abdurragib 12 59.415 +0.484 11:25:37.403
7 57.323 +0.238 11:20:02.597 1 1:09.435 +10.834 11:14:12.523 13 58.938 +0.007 11:26:36.341
8 57.103 +0.018 11:20:59.700 2 1:00.672 +2.071 11:15:13.195 14 59.462 +0.531 11:27:35.803
9 57.556 +0.471 11:21:57.256 3 59.899 +1.298 11:16:13.094
10 57.419 +0.334 11:22:54.675 4 59.797 +1.196 11:17:12.891 (25) Daniel Syazwan
11 57.215 +0.130 11:23:51.890 5 58.836 +0.235 11:18:11.727 1 1:11.041 +11.908 11:14:10.416
12 57.383 +0.298 11:24:49.273 6 59.687 +1.086 11:19:11.414 2 1:01.438 +2.305 11:15:11.854
13 57.155 +0.070 11:25:46.428 7 59.395 +0.794 11:20:10.809 3 1:01.145 +2.012 11:16:12.999
14 57.525 +0.440 11:26:43.953 8 58.601 11:21:09.410 4 59.864 +0.731 11:17:12.863
15 57.085 11:27:41.038 9 59.060 +0.459 11:22:08.470 5 59.697 +0.564 11:18:12.560
10 58.690 +0.089 11:23:07.160 6 59.903 +0.770 11:19:12.463
(14) Qasha Irfan 1" 59.453 +0.852 11:24:06.613 7 59.244 +0.111 11:20:11.707
1 1:06.674 +9.402 11:13:45.607 12 59.185 +0.584 11:25:05.798 8 59.169 +0.036 11:21:10.876
2 58.139 +0.867 11:14:43.746 13 58.814 +0.213 11:26:04.612 9 59.475 +0.342 11:22:10.351
3 58.940 +1.668 11:15:42.686 14 59.456 +0.855 11:27:04.068 10 59.803 +0.670 11:23:10.154
4 58.239 +0.967 11:16:40.925 11 59.133 11:24:09.287
5 58.958 +1.686 11:17:39.883 (22) Fahim Naufal 12 59.458 +0.325 11:25:08.745
6 57.361 +0.089 11:18:37.244 1 1:12.341 +13.650 11:13:46.840 13 59.386 +0.253 11:26:08.131
7 59.492 +2.220 11:19:36.736 2 1:02.124 +3.433 11:14:48.964 14 1:02.244 +3.111 11:27:10.375
8 57.389 +0.117 11:20:34.125 3 1:00.581 +1.890 11:15:49.545
9 57.272 11:21:31.397 4 1:00.201 +1.510 11:16:49.746 (23) Malek Ridha
10 58.059 +0.787 11:22:29.456 5 1:00.051 +1.360 11:17:49.797 1 1:12.829 +13.614 11:14:36.203
1 57.664 +0.392 11:23:27.120 6 59.633 +0.942 11:18:49.430 2 1:01.967 +2.752 11:15:38.170
12 57.633 +0.361 11:24:24.753 7 1:00.530 +1.839 11:19:49.960 3 1:01.658 +2.443 11:16:39.828
13 57.357 +0.085 11:25:22.110 8 59.708 +1.017 11:20:49.668 4 1:00.456 +1.241 11:17:40.284
14 57.790 +0.518 11:26:19.900 9 59.614 +0.923 11:21:49.282 5 59.746 +0.531 11:18:40.030
15 58.972 +1.700 11:27:18.872 10 59.564 +0.873 11:22:48.846 6 59.793 +0.578 11:19:39.823
1" 1:00.607 +1.916 11:23:49.453 7 59.884 +0.669 11:20:39.707
(21) Qayyim Razin 12 59.789 +1.098 11:24:49.242 8 1:00.099 +0.884 11:21:39.806
1 1:07.880 +10.102 11:14:13.621 13 59.104 +0.413 11:25:48.346 9 59.904 +0.689 11:22:39.710
2 59.066 +1.288 11:15:12.687 14 58.691 11:26:47.037 10 59.361 +0.146 11:23:39.071
3 59.687 +1.909 11:16:12.374 15 59.029 +0.338 11:27:46.066 11 59.215 11:24:38.286
4 58.105 +0.327 11:17:10.479 12 1:03.664 +4.449 11:25:41.950
5 58.091 +0.313 11:18:08.570 (26) Adam Hariz 13 1:00.253 +1.038 11:26:42.203
6 58.355 +0.577 11:19:06.925 1 1:09.260 +10.548 11:14:03.801 14 1:05.678 +6.463 11:27:47.881
7 58.063 +0.285 11:20:04.988 2 1:00.848 +2.136 11:15:04.649
8 57.778 11:21:02.766 3 1:00.506 +1.794 11:16:05.155 (27) lkram Dani
9 58.046 +0.268 11:22:00.812 4 1:00.182 +1.470 11:17:05.337 1 1:13.544 +14.262 11:14:03.353
10 58.168 +0.390 11:22:58.980 5 1:00.100 +1.388 11:18:05.437 2 1:01.813 +2.531 11:15:05.166
1 58.016 +0.238 11:23:56.996 6 1:00.201 +1.489 11:19:05.638 3 1:01.046 +1.764 11:16:06.212
12 1:06.154 +8.376 11:25:03.150 7 59.956 +1.244 11:20:05.594 4 1:00.131 +0.849 11:17:06.343
13 1:06.117 +8.339 11:26:09.267 8 58.874 +0.162 11:21:04.468 5 1:01.110 +1.828 11:18:07.453
14 59.518 +1.740 11:27:08.785 9 58.712 11:22:03.180 6 1:00.825 +1.543 11:19:08.278
10 58.835 +0.123 11:23:02.015 7 1:00.186 +0.904 11:20:08.464
(74) Kenzie Akbar 1" 59.090 +0.378 11:24:01.105 8 1:00.684 +1.402 11:21:09.148
1 1:15.640 +17.400 11:13:46.972 12 1:02.396 +3.684 11:25:03.501 9 1:02.356 +3.074 11:22:11.504
2 1:01.021 +2.781 11:14:47.993 13 59.399 +0.687 11:26:02.900 10 59.588 +0.306 11:23:11.092
3 59.100 +0.860 11:15:47.093 14 59.628 +0.916 11:27:02.528 11 59.282 11:24:10.374
4 59.166 +0.926 11:16:46.259 12 1:01.131 +1.849 11:25:11.505
5 58.863 +0.623 11:17:45.122 (19) Naufal Aryan 13 1:00.501 +1.219 11:26:12.006
6 58.984 +0.744 11:18:44.106 1 1:16.614 +17.683 11:14:36.400 14 1:00.830 +1.548 11:27:12.836
7 58.657 +0.417 11:19:42.763 2 1:02.663 +3.732 11:15:39.063
8 58.748 +0.508 11:20:41.511 3 1:03.104 +4.173 11:16:42.167 (16) Aidil Zariff
9 1:01.410 +3.170 11:21:42.921 4 59.805 +0.874 11:17:41.972 1 1:10.009 +10.601 11:13:56.296
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SESSION 2

FIM MiniGP Official Testing

FIM MINIGP 160 RUD Sepang 1.247 km
Session 2 26/4/2024 11:15 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:12:29
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:01.260 +1.852 11:14:57.556
3 1:00.615 +1.207 11:15:58.171
4 1:00.288 +0.880 11:16:58.459
5 59.873 +0.465 11:17:58.332
6 59.945 +0.537 11:18:58.277
7 1:00.337 +0.929 11:19:58.614
8 59.550 +0.142 11:20:58.164
9 1:00.209 +0.801 11:21:58.373
10 59.505 +0.097 11:22:57.878
1 59.408 11:23:57.286
12 1:00.272 +0.864 11:24:57.558
13 1:00.562 +1.154 11:25:58.120
14 59.650 +0.242 11:26:57.770
(18) Adam Aiman
1 1:15.240 +14.510 11:13:58.017
2 1:06.443 +5.713 11:15:04.460
3 1:01.603 +0.873 11:16:06.063
4 1:10.810 +10.080 11:17:16.873
5 1:02.488 +1.758 11:18:19.361
6 1:02.871 +2.141 11:19:22.232
7 1:02.277 +1.547 11:20:24.509
8 1:03.125 +2.395 11:21:27.634
9 1:02.268 +1.538 11:22:29.902
10 1:01.234 +0.504 11:23:31.136
11 1:02.001 +1.271 11:24:33.137
12 1:02.059 +1.329 11:25:35.196
13 1:03.900 +3.170 11:26:39.096
14 1:00.730 11:27:39.826

(17) Syed Adam Zakwan

1 1:14.391 +11.059 11:14:30.671
2 1:05.770 +2.438 11:15:36.441
3 1:04.154 +0.822 11:16:40.595
4 1:03.332 11:17:43.927
5 1:03.743 +0.411 11:18:47.670
6 1:03.731 +0.399 11:19:51.401
7 1:04.575 +1.243 11:20:55.976
8 1:04.343 +1.011 11:22:00.319
9 1:04.642 +1.310 11:23:04.961

10 1:03.522 +0.190 11:24:08.483
1 1:04.350 +1.018 11:25:12.833
12 1:03.521 +0.189 11:26:16.354
13 1:03.536 +0.204 11:27:19.890

(15) Agil Ugail
1 123.117 +16.107 11:14:35.894
2 1:10.909 +3.899 11:15:46.803
3 1:11.782 +4.772 11:16:58.585
4 1:08.952 +1.942 11:18:07.537
5 1:09.033 +2.023 11:19:16.570
6 1:09.437 +2.427 11:20:26.007
7 1:07.617 +0.607 11:21:33.624
8 1:08.618 +1.608 11:22:42.242
9 1:07.092 +0.082 11:23:49.334

10 1:08.051 +1.041 11:24:57.385
11 1:07.010 11:26:04.395
12 1:09.716 +2.706 1:27:14.411
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